Wednesday — August 11, 2021 ¢ Zone One Classes — 6 judges

Indoor Sports Center Arena — 8am

283.  Utility Driving — All Ages

284.  Utility Driving — Amateur

up to 15 minute warmup for pleasure drivers
285. Pleasure Driving — All Ages

286. Pleasure Driving — Amateur

Outdoor Stampede Arena

101. Preliminary Working Hunter
102. Working Hunter — All Ages
103. Working Hunter — Amateur
104. Working Hunter — Youth

105. Hunter Hack — All Ages

106. Hunter Hack — Novice Amateur
107. Hunter Hack — Youth

108. Hunter Hack — Amateur

Qutdoors (run in open card format)

109. Ranch Pleasure — All Ages

110. Ranch Trail — All Ages

111. Ranch Pleasure — Youth

112. Ranch Trail — Youth

113. Ranch Pleasure — Novice Amateur
114. Ranch Trail — Novice Amateur
115. Ranch Pleasure — Solid Paint Bred
116. Ranch Trail — Solid Paint Bred
117. Ranch Pleasure — Amateur

118. Ranch Trail — Amateur

119. Ranch Pleasure — Amateur Solid Paint Bred
120. Ranch Trail — Amateur Solid Paint Bred

121. Ranch Rail Pleasure — All Ages
122. Ranch Rail Pleasure — Youth

123. Ranch Rail Pleasure — Novice Amateur
124. Ranch Rail Pleasure — Solid Paint Bred

125. Ranch Rail Pleasure — Amateur

126. Ranch Rail Pleasure — Amateur Solid Bred

Indoor Sports Center Arena

HUS schooling class - $5 at the gate or enter in show office

293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
299.
300.

Hunter Under Saddle — 2 year old

Hunt Seat Eq. — Walk/Trot 5-10

Hunter Under Saddle — Walk/Trot 5-10
Hunter Under Saddle — Green Horse
Hunter Under Saddle — Novice Youth
Hunter Under Saddle — Walk/Trot Amateur
Hunter Under Saddle — Walk/Trot 11-18

quick drag of arena rail

301.
302.
308.
304.
305.

Hunter Under Saddle — Senior Horse
Hunter Under Saddle — Youth 13 & under
Hunter Under Saddle — Youth all ages
Hunter Under Saddle — 3 Yr. Old

Hunter Under Saddle — Novice Amateur

quick drag of arena rail

306.
307.
3009.

Hunter Under Saddle — Junior Horse
Hunter Under Saddle — Amateur all ages
Hunter Under Saddle — Masters Am. 45 & over

Practice Course for Ranch Trail will be set up by
Tuesday early afternoon & will remain open
through Thursday. The show course will be
closed & CANNOT be practiced on.

Practice Course for INPHC Trail will be set up by
Wednesday afternoon & will remain open
through Thursday trail classes.

Practice Course for Zone Trail will be set up
Friday afternoon & will remain open through
Saturday trail classes.

Gaming classes — for those entering both Zone
& INPHC, you will have the option of rolling
your time from Zone to INPHC or the option of
running for both shows.

Northwest Championship classes — these will
run within the regular APHA class (exhibitors
are not required to enter the APHA class
however)

311.
312.
313.
315.
316.
317.
318.
3109.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.

Hunt Seat Eq. — Walk/Trot 11-18

Hunt Seat Eq. — Amateur Walk/Trot

Hunt Seat Eq. — Novice Youth

Hunt Seat Eq. — Novice Amateur

Hunt Seat Eq. — Youth 13 & under

Hunt Seat Eqg. — Youth all ages

Hunt Seat Eg. — Amateur all ages

Hunt Seat Eq. — Masters Amateur 45 & over
Ranch Riding — All Ages

Ranch Riding — Youth

Ranch Riding — Novice Amateur

Ranch Riding — Solid Paint Bred

Ranch Riding — Amateur

Ranch Riding — Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Ranch Reining — All Ages

Ranch Reining — Youth

Ranch Reining — Novice Amateur

Ranch Reining — Solid Paint Bred

Ranch Reining — Amateur

Ranch Reining — Amateur Solid Paint Bred




Thursday — August 12, 2021
Inland Northwest Paint Horse Club Classes ¢ 4judges ¢ 7:30 am START TIME
Outdoor Stampede Arena

Outdoor Coverall Arena

101. Working Hunter - Preliminary 127. ALL BREED JACKPOT - Yearling In Hand Trail
102. Working Hunter — All Ages 128. Trail — Yearling In-Hand
103. Working Hunter — Amateur 129. Trail — Amateur Yearling In-Hand
104. Working Hunter — Youth 130. Trail — Walk/Trot 5-10
105. Hunter Hack — All Ages 131. Trail — Walk/Trot 11-18
106. Hunter Hack — Novice Amateur 132. Trail — Walk/Trot Amateur
107. Hunter Hack — Youth 133. Trail — Novice Youth
108. Hunter Hack — Amateur 134. Trail — Youth 13 & under
Ranch Pleasure, Ranch Trail, & Trail run in open card 135. Tra!l - Gregn Horse
blocks - times posted at the show 136. Trail — Novice Amateur
137. Trail — Jr. Horse
Outdoors 138. Trail - Youth all ages
109.  Ranch Pleasure — All Ages 139. Trail — Amateur all ages
110.  Ranch Trail — All Ages 140. Trail - Amateur Masters 45+
111.  Ranch Pleasure — Youth 141. Trail — Sr. Horse
112. Ranch Trail - Youth 142. ALL BREED JACKPOT - Jr/Sr Tralil
113. Ranch Pleasure — Novice Amateur
114. Ranch Trail — Novice Amateur
115. Ranch Pleasure — Solid Paint Bred Either Stampede Arena or Indoor Sportscenter
116. Ranch Trail — Solid Paint Bred 143. Ranch Riding — All Ages
117. Ranch Pleasure — Amateur 144. Ranch Riding — Youth
118. Ranch Trail — Amateur 145. Ranch Riding — Novice Amateur
119. Ranch Pleasure — Amateur Solid Paint Bred 146. Ranch Riding — Solid Paint Bred
120. Ranch Trail — Amateur Solid Paint Bred 147. Ranch Riding — Amateur
121. Ranch Rail Pleasure — All Ages 148. Ranch Rid_in_g — Amateur Solid Paint Bred
122.  Ranch Rail Pleasure — Youth 149. Ranch Reining — All Ages
123. Ranch Rail Pleasure — Novice Amateur 150. Ranch Re!n!ng B Youf[h
124. Ranch Rail Pleasure — Solid Paint Bred 151. Ranch Re!n!ng - NO\."CG Amateur
125. Ranch Rail Pleasure — Amateur igg 22222 22:2:28 - 2gwlgt:uarmt Bred
126. Ranch Rail Pleasure — Amateur Solid Bred 154. Ranch Reining — Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Zone One Classes ¢ 6judges ¢ Indoor Sports Center Arena ¢ 9 am START TIME
287. Yearling Longeline — Open 262. Horsemanship — Walk/Trot 11-18
288. Yearling Longeline — Amateur 263. Horsemanship — Walk/Trot Amateur
schooling class - $5 at the gate or enter in show office 265. Horsemansh!p - Nov!ce Youth
266. Horsemanship — Novice Amateur
246. Western Pleasure — 2 year old 268. Horsemanship — Youth 13 & under
247. Horsemanship — Walk/Trot 5-10 269. Horsemanship — Youth all ages
248. Western Pleasure — Walk/Trot 5-10 270. Horsemanship — Amateur all ages
249. Western Pleasure — Green Horse 271. Horsemanship — Masters Amateur 45 & over
250. Western Pleasure — Novice Youth 272. Western Riding — Green Horse
251. Western Pleasure — Walk/Trot Amateur 273. Western Riding — Novice Youth
252. Western Pleasure — Walk/Trot 11-18 274. Western Riding — Novice Amateur
quick drag of arena rail 275. Western Riding — Junior Horse
253. Western Pleasure — Senior Horse 276. Western Riding — Youth all ages
254, Western Pleasure — Youth 13 & under 277. Western Riding — Amateur
255. Western Pleasure — Youth all ages 279. Western Riding — Senior Horse
257. Western Pleasure — 3 Yr. Old 280. Reining — Open (Jr / Sr)
258. Western Pleasure — Novice Amateur 281. Reining — Youth all ages
quick drag of arena rail 282. Reining — Amateur
259. Western Pleasure — Junior Horse
260. Western Pleasure — Amateur all ages

261.

Western Pl. — Masters Amateur 45 & over



Friday — August 13, 2021 — all classes in Sports Center arena — 8 am start time

All 10 judges will judge classes this day. Exhibitors are not required to show to all judges. You
may elect to enter just the Zone classes or just the INPHC classes (please be sure to enter one or
both shows on your entry form as well as let the gate staff know as you enter each class if you are
showing in one or both shows).

Halter = 1 go to all 10 judges
Showmanship = 1 go to 6 judges and go to other half of arena to show to 4 judges
Leadline = 1 go to all 10 judges
Gaming = 1 go to 6 judges and 1 go to 4 judges (NOTE — you are allowed to roll your time from your Zone run to
your INPHC classes or you can run for each class and/or show — you must declare to roll your time prior to your run)

155 ALL BREED JACKPOT - Yearling Colts & Geldings

ON YOUR ENTRY FORM:
If you are entering to all 10 judges, please write the class number in both the Zone & INPHC boxes

(results announced after yearling gelding class)

156.
157.
158.
159.
160.

163.
164.

167.
168.

171.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.

181.
182.

185.
186.
187.
188.

191.

Yearling Colts

Two Year Old Stallions

Three Year Old Stallions

Aged Stallions

Performance Halter Stallions
Grand & Reserve Stallions

Amateur Stallions
Amateur Performance Stallions
Grand & Reserve Amateur Stallions

Solid Paint Bred Colts — 2 & under
Solid Paint Bred Stallions — 3 & over
Grand & Reserve Solid Paint Bred Stallions

Amateur Solid Bred Stallions (incl G&R)
Yearling Geldings
Two Year Old Geldings
Three Year Old Geldings
Aged Geldings
Performance Halter Geldings
Grand & Reserve Geldings
Amateur Geldings
Amateur Performance Geldings
Grand & Reserve Amateur Geldings

Youth Geldings

Youth Performance Geldings

Solid Paint Bred Geldings — 2 & under

Solid Paint Bred Geldings — 3 & over
Grand & Reserve Solid Bred Geldings

Amateur Solid Bred Geldings (incl G&R)

BREAK to do TEAM RELAY —cash to winning team

194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.

ALL BREED JACKPOT - Yearling Fillies
Yearling Fillies
Two Year Old Mares
Three Year Old Mares
Aged Mares
Performance Halter Mares
Grand & Reserve Mares

202. Amateur Mares
203. Amateur Performance Mares
Grand & Reserve Amateur Mares
206. Youth Mares
207. Youth Performance Mares
208. Solid Paint Bred Mares — 2 & under
209. Solid Paint Bred Mares — 3 & over
Grand & Reserve Solid Paint Bred Mares
212. Amateur Solid Bred Mares (incl G&R)

215.  Overo Color Class — all ages & sexes

216.  Amateur Overo Color — all ages & sexes

217.  Tobiano Color Class — all ages & sexes

218.  Amateur Tobiano Color — all ages & sexes

219.  Youth Color — Overo & Tobiano, all ages & sexes
220.  Showmanship — Walk/Trot 5-10

221.  Showmanship — Walk/Trot 11-18

222.  Showmanship — Walk/Trot Amateur

223.  Showmanship — Novice Youth

224.  Showmanship — Novice Amateur

225, Northwest Championship SMS Novice Amateur
226. Showmanship — Youth 13 & under

2217. Northwest Championship SMS 13 & under **
228.  Showmanship — Youth all ages

229.  Showmanship — Amateur all ages

230.  Showmanship — Masters Am. 45 & over

231. Leadline — 8 & under (open all breed horses)

232.  Barrel Racing — Youth 18 & under
233. Barrel Racing — Amateur

234.  Barrel Racing — All Ages

235.  Polebending — Youth 18 & under
236.  Polebending — Amateur

237.  Polebending — All Ages

238.  Stake Race — Youth 18 & under
239.  Stake Race — Amateur

240.  Stake Race — All Ages



Saturday — August 14, 2021

Inland Northwest Paint Horse Club Classes

4 judges

Indoor Sports Center Arena — 8am

JACKPOTS - OPEN ALL BREEDS

each class will get a 5 minute warm up if desired & any needed
break for tack/equipment/rider changes

241,
242,
243.
244,
245,

Yearling Longeline

2 Year Old Western Pleasure
Non-Pro Western Pleasure

3 Year Old Western Pleasure
Jr. Western Pleasure

Schooling class - $5 at the gate or enter in show office

246.
247.
248.
249,
250.
251.
252.

Western Pleasure — 2 year old
Horsemanship — Walk/Trot 5-10
Western Pleasure — Walk/Trot 5-10
Western Pleasure — Green Horse
Western Pleasure — Novice Youth
Western Pleasure — Walk/Trot Amateur
Western Pleasure — Walk/Trot 11-18

quick drag of arena rail

253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.

Western Pleasure — Sr. Horse

Western Pleasure — Youth 13 & under
Western Pleasure — Youth all ages

NW Championship WP Youth all ages
Western Pleasure — 3 year old

Western Pleasure — Novice Amateur

quick drag of arena rail

259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274,
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.

Western Pleasure — Jr. Horse

Western Pleasure — Amateur all ages
Western Pleasure — Amateur Masters 45+
Horsemanship — Walk/Trot 11-18
Horsemanship — Walk/Trot Amateur

NW Championship HMS W/T Amateur
Horsemanship — Novice Youth
Horsemanship — Novice Amateur

NW Championship Horsemanship Nov Am
Horsemanship — Youth 13 & under
Horsemanship — Youth all ages
Horsemanship — Amateur all ages
Horsemanship — Amateur Masters 45+
Western Riding — Green Horse

Western Riding — Novice Youth

Western Riding — Novice Am.

Western Riding — Jr. Horse

Western Riding — Youth

Western Riding — Amateur

NW Championship Western Riding Am.
Western Riding — Sr. Horse

Reining — All Ages

Reining — Youth

Reining - Amateur

Zone One Classes
6 judges

all classes run in open card blocks
block times posted at the show

Coverall Arena — 8am

128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

Trail — Yearling In Hand open
Trail — Amateur Yearling In Hand
Trail — Walk/Trot 5-10

Trail — Walk/Trot 11-18

Trail — Walk/Trot Amateur

Trail — Novice Youth

Trail — Youth 13 & under

Trail — Green Horse

Trail — Novice Amateur

Trail — Junior Horse

Trail — Youth all ages

Trail — Amateur all ages

Trail — Masters Amateur 45 & over
Trail — Senior Horse

Trail results will not be available until at least 2 hours
after the end of each block

THANK YOU FOR

SUPPORTING

THE ZONE ONE

SHOW

We look forward to seeing you

again in 2022!

www.zoneone-apha.com




Sunday — August 15, 2021 < Inland Northwest Paint Horse Club Classes — 4 judges

Indoor Sports Center Arena — 8am

283.  Utility Driving — Open (Jr/Sr)

284.  Utility Driving — Amateur

up to 15 minute warmup for pleasure drivers
285.  Pleasure Driving - Open (Jr./Sr)
286.  Pleasure Driving — Amateur

full arena drag

287.  Yearling Longeline
288.  Amateur Yearling Longeline

FUTURITIES — OPEN ALL BREEDS
289. 2 Yr Old Hunter Under Saddle Short breaks between each futurity for
290. Non-Pro Hunter Undel’ Saddle 5 minute warm up (|f desired) and any
291. 3 Yr Old Hunter Under Saddle

292. Jr. Horse Hunter Under Saddle necessary tack or rider Changes

Schooling class - $5 at the gate or enter in show office

293.  Hunter Under Saddle — 2 year old

294.  Hunt Seat Equitation — Walk/Trot 5-10

295.  Hunter Under Saddle — Walk/Trot 5-10

296.  Hunter Under Saddle — Green Horse

297.  Hunter Under Saddle — Novice Youth

298. Northwest Championship HUS — Nov. Yth.
299.  Hunter Under Saddle — Walk/Trot Amateur
300. Hunter Under Saddle — Walk/Trot 11-18

quick drag of arena rail

301.  Hunter Under Saddle — Sr. Horse

302.  Hunter Under Saddle — Youth 13 & under
303.  Hunter Under Saddle — Youth all ages

304.  Hunter Under Saddle — 3 year old

305.  Hunter Under Saddle — Novice Amateur

quick drag of arena rail

306.  Hunter Under Saddle — Jr. Horse

307.  Hunter Under Saddle — Amateur all ages

308. NW Championship HUS — Amateur all ages
309.  Hunter Under Saddle — Masters Amateur 45+
310. NW Championship HUS — Masters Amateur
311.  Hunt Seat Equitation — Walk/Trot 11-18

312.  Hunt Seat Equitation — Walk/Trot Amateur
313. Hunt Seat Equitation — Novice Youth

314. NW Championship Hunt Seat Eq. — Nov. Yth.
315.  Hunt Seat Equitation — Novice Amateur

316. Hunt Seat Equitation — Youth 13 & under

317.  Hunt Seat Equitation — Youth all ages

318. Hunt Seat Equitation — Amateur all ages

319. Hunt Seat Equitation — Masters Amateur 45+

Thanks for supporting the

Inland Northwest Paint Horse Club.
We look forward to seeing you again in 2022!




REGIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP

APHA Northwest Regional Championship Classes
2021 host = Inland Northwest Paint Horse Club

Classes Offered (all classes will be held concurrently with their regular APHA class —
exhibitors are not required to enter the APHA class to participate in these classes):

Showmanship 13 & under Showmanship Novice Amateur
Western Pleasure 18 & under Western Riding Amateur
Horsemanship Novice Amateur Horsemanship Walk/Trot Amateur
Hunter Under Saddle Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle Masters Amateur
Hunter Under Saddle Amateur Hunt Seat Eq. Novice Youth

Eligibility:

e Exhibitor & horse owner/lessee must be residents of Zone One

e Must be enrolled in APHA Amateur or AjJPHA Youth program & meet
ownership/lease requirements per Rule AM-020 & YP-015 respectively

e Exhibitor and horse owner/lessee must be current APHA members

e Exhibitor cannot have placed Top 5 at the World Show in the championship class
they are entering within the last five years

e Any exhibitor who won the NW Regional Championship class in 2020 is ineligible
to compete in that same class this year.

Classes will be judged by all 4 judges and the average of your best 3 placings will
determine your overall placing.

Entry Fee = $20 (inclusive of the $2 awards fee due to APHA)

Awards
e 1stwill receive a custom buckle sponsored by APHA
e 2" through 6™ will receive a ribbon or medallion sponsored by INPHC

Before entering:
o Is the horse owned/leased by a resident of Zone One?
o Is the exhibitor a resident of Zone One?
o Is the horse owner as well as the exhibitor a current APHA member, and hold the
correct card to be able to compete in that APHA class?

If you answer “yes” to all of those and you have not won this same class at the NW
Championship 2020 nor been Top 5 at the World show, you are eligible to enter!



Get your team together for the team relay wheelbarrow races
Friday during the lunch break. No entry fee — cash prizes!!!

What do you need? Just bring a wheelbarrow and a friend!

What does it entail? One person starts in the wheelbarrow and
the other pushes them while weaving through a couple of cones
to a barrel on the other side of the arena. The person in the
wheelbarrow has to get out & chug a drink -- then you swap
places and weave back through the cones to the finish line.

Lots of teams as well as spectators & lots of cheering & social
media photographs wanted!





